
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

44 

98 

47 

77 

777 

115 

Name 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Jakko VIILO 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Madis TAFENAU 

Tanel TEREPING 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

RRT 

Kaur Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:57.712 

3:00.360 

3:02.101 

3:02.952 

3:06.448 

3:29.441 

Diff 

2.648 

4.389 

5.240 

8.736 

31.729 

4th Last Tm 

43.517 

47.772 

46.036 

46.731 

51.175 

44.890 

3rd Last Tm 

43.194 

43.856 

47.616 

43.048 

44.508 

44.404 

2nd Last Tm 

42.125 

43.359 

43.041 

47.395 

44.648 

43.761 

Last Tm 

46.738 

42.942 

42.850 

43.013 

43.854 

43.763 

Start Speed 

2.138 

2.431 

2.558 

2.765 

2.263 

2.623 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:11:39 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:29:56 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 

70 

12 

37 

90 

17 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Lucas ORAV 

Taaniel KARP 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat/State 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:58.869 

3:01.897 

3:02.725 

3:05.023 

3:09.079 

3:28.451 

Diff 

3.028 

3.856 

6.154 

10.210 

29.582 

4th Last Tm 

48.429 

49.547 

46.708 

50.990 

43.992 

45.476 

3rd Last Tm 

42.745 

44.242 

42.576 

43.578 

42.936 

43.832 

2nd Last Tm 

42.433 

42.736 

47.615 

43.435 

42.756 

43.158 

Last Tm 

43.053 

42.770 

42.877 

44.189 

57.347 

43.402 

Start Speed 

2.209 

2.602 

2.949 

2.831 

2.048 

2.583 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

5 

1 

4 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:11:57 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:35:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

555 

88 

10 

251 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Janar MUTTIK 

Allan KAKRI 

Prants PALS 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:53.357 

2:55.083 

2:56.437 

2:59.175 

3:05.775 

Diff 

1.726 

3.080 

5.818 

12.418 

4th Last Tm 

42.346 

42.918 

48.040 

44.528 

46.084 

3rd Last Tm 

41.725 

42.102 

41.787 

43.014 

49.732 

2nd Last Tm 

41.665 

41.816 

42.252 

46.887 

43.812 

Last Tm 

45.653 

45.915 

41.604 

42.425 

43.676 

Start Speed 

1.968 

2.332 

2.754 

2.321 

2.471 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

6 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:04 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:39:44 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

27 

696 

81 

231 

139 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Gabriel KOORT 

Alo EHASOO 

Tamo TOODO 

Romet TSIRNA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:50.570 

2:53.223 

2:55.944 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2.653 

5.374 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

41.635 

46.241 

42.666 

3rd Last Tm 

41.310 

42.178 

42.534 

2nd Last Tm 

40.810 

41.166 

41.942 

Last Tm 

44.886 

41.357 

46.158 

Start Speed 

1.929 

2.281 

2.644 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

6 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:10 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:01:04 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNS 

No. 

27 

696 

22 

555 

81 

88 

44 

6 

10 

98 

70 

47 

12 

77 

37 

251 

777 

90 

17 

115 

231 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 
Gabriel KOORT 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Alo EHASOO 
Allan KAKRI 
Ivar RÜHKA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Prants PALS 
Jakko VIILO 
Lucas ORAV 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Taaniel KARP 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Vahur KUPPER 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Madis TAFENAU 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Kristo KÜTT 
Tanel TEREPING 
Tamo TOODO 

Total Tm 

2:50.570 
2:53.223 
2:53.357 
2:55.083 
2:55.944 
2:56.437 
2:57.712 
2:58.869 
2:59.175 
3:00.360 
3:01.897 
3:02.101 
3:02.725 
3:02.952 
3:05.023 
3:05.775 
3:06.448 
3:09.079 
3:28.451 
3:29.441 

Diff 

2.653 

2.787 

4.513 

5.374 

5.867 

7.142 

8.299 

8.605 

9.790 

11.327 

11.531 

12.155 

12.382 

14.453 

15.205 

15.878 

18.509 

37.881 

38.871 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.712] 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.360] 

- 

4  [3:02.101] 

- 

4  [3:02.952] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.448] 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.441] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.869] 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.897] 

- 

4  [3:02.725] 

- 

4  [3:05.023] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.079] 

4  [3:28.451] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [2:53.357] 

4  [2:55.083] 

- 

4  [2:56.437] 

- 

- 

4  [2:59.175] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.775] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [2:50.570] 

4  [2:53.223] 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.944] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:15 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 
No. 

139 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 
Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

0  [] 

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:15 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

696 

22 

555 

81 

88 

44 

6 

10 

98 

70 

47 

12 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Gabriel KOORT 

Markus ABRAM 

Janar MUTTIK 

Alo EHASOO 

Allan KAKRI 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Prants PALS 

Jakko VIILO 

Lucas ORAV 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Taaniel KARP 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

RRT 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kaur Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.570 

2:53.223 

2:53.357 

2:55.083 

2:55.944 

2:56.437 

2:57.712 

2:58.869 

2:59.175 

3:00.360 

3:01.897 

3:02.101 

3:02.725 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:21 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

37 

251 

777 

90 

17 

115 

231 

139 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Vahur KUPPER 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Madis TAFENAU 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Tanel TEREPING 

Tamo TOODO 

Romet TSIRNA 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

M1. Total Tm 

3:02.952 

3:05.023 

3:05.775 

3:06.448 

3:09.079 

3:28.451 

3:29.441 

M1.  

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

22 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

22 

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:21 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

47 

22 

90 

17 

81 

251 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Markus ABRAM 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Alo EHASOO 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.557 

2:53.027 

2:58.908 

3:03.359 

3:04.554 

3:05.567 

Diff 

0.470 

6.351 

10.802 

11.997 

13.010 

4th Last Tm 

42.045 

42.177 

50.005 

44.863 

51.283 

48.207 

3rd Last Tm 

41.621 

41.690 

41.882 

48.061 

43.163 

42.963 

2nd Last Tm 

41.162 

45.456 

42.443 

44.844 

43.624 

48.262 

Last Tm 

45.618 

41.110 

42.073 

43.422 

44.060 

43.353 

Start Speed 

2.111 

2.594 

2.505 

2.169 

2.424 

2.782 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

3 

1 

4 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:27 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:29:13 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

98 

70 

696 

139 

555 

12 

Name 

Jakko VIILO 

Lucas ORAV 

Gabriel KOORT 

Romet TSIRNA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Taaniel KARP 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Entrant 

Kaur Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.595 

2:54.659 

2:54.870 

2:55.168 

2:55.596 

2:58.109 

Diff 

2.064 

2.275 

2.573 

3.001 

5.514 

4th Last Tm 

41.860 

42.963 

47.163 

43.416 

44.190 

50.774 

3rd Last Tm 

41.647 

42.013 

41.559 

45.787 

41.155 

41.280 

2nd Last Tm 

41.548 

41.642 

41.634 

41.745 

45.950 

41.577 

Last Tm 

45.528 

46.094 

41.905 

41.923 

41.733 

41.950 

Start Speed 

2.012 

1.947 

2.609 

2.297 

2.568 

2.528 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:34 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:33:31 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

231 

27 

115 

37 

777 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Kenneth POHL 

Tanel TEREPING 

Vahur KUPPER 

Madis TAFENAU 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:51.891 

2:52.225 

2:55.294 

2:58.906 

3:01.584 

Diff 

0.334 

3.403 

7.015 

9.693 

4th Last Tm 

42.137 

42.100 

47.822 

43.939 

49.434 

3rd Last Tm 

41.220 

41.380 

41.711 

43.059 

43.586 

2nd Last Tm 

40.913 

45.213 

41.871 

46.800 

43.023 

Last Tm 

45.629 

40.900 

41.827 

42.551 

42.990 

Start Speed 

1.992 

2.632 

2.063 

2.557 

2.551 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

2 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:39 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:37:23 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

88 

6 

44 

10 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Allan KAKRI 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Prants PALS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:51.797 

2:52.275 

2:52.793 

2:53.379 

3:10.272 

Diff 

0.478 

0.996 

1.582 

18.475 

4th Last Tm 

45.663 

46.929 

42.149 

41.654 

44.115 

3rd Last Tm 

41.017 

40.968 

41.538 

41.669 

41.917 

2nd Last Tm 

41.781 

41.064 

45.350 

41.267 

55.233 

Last Tm 

40.953 

41.088 

41.090 

46.285 

46.263 

Start Speed 

2.383 

2.226 

2.666 

2.504 

2.744 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

6 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:44 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:42:10 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

77 

231 

27 

88 

47 

98 

6 

22 

44 

70 

696 

139 

115 

555 

12 

37 

90 

777 

17 

81 

251 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Tamo TOODO 
Kenneth POHL 
Allan KAKRI 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Jakko VIILO 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Markus ABRAM 
Ivar RÜHKA 
Lucas ORAV 
Gabriel KOORT 
Romet TSIRNA 
Tanel TEREPING 
Janar MUTTIK 
Taaniel KARP 
Vahur KUPPER 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Madis TAFENAU 
Kristo KÜTT 
Alo EHASOO 
Raido NIKONOROV 

Total Tm 

2:51.797 
2:51.891 
2:52.225 
2:52.275 
2:52.557 
2:52.595 
2:52.793 
2:53.027 
2:53.379 
2:54.659 
2:54.870 
2:55.168 
2:55.294 
2:55.596 
2:58.109 
2:58.906 
2:58.908 
3:01.584 
3:03.359 
3:04.554 
3:05.567 

Diff 

0.094 

0.428 

0.478 

0.760 

0.798 

0.996 

1.230 

1.582 

2.862 

3.073 

3.371 

3.497 

3.799 

6.312 

7.109 

7.111 

9.787 

11.562 

12.757 

13.770 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.557] 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.027] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.908] 

- 

4  [3:03.359] 

4  [3:04.554] 

4  [3:05.567] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.595] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.659] 

4  [2:54.870] 

4  [2:55.168] 

- 

4  [2:55.596] 

4  [2:58.109] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [2:51.891] 

4  [2:52.225] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.294] 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.906] 

- 

4  [3:01.584] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [2:51.797] 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.275] 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.793] 

- 

4  [2:53.379] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 
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Pos 

22 
No. 

10 

Name 

Prants PALS 
Total Tm 

3:10.272 
Diff 

18.475 

R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

4  [3:10.272] 

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:50 
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2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

27 

88 

22 

696 

77 

6 

98 

44 

47 

555 

70 

231 

81 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Allan KAKRI 

Markus ABRAM 

Gabriel KOORT 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Jakko VIILO 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Janar MUTTIK 

Lucas ORAV 

Tamo TOODO 

Alo EHASOO 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kaur Motorsport 

RRT 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.570 

2:56.437 

2:53.357 

2:53.223 

3:02.952 

2:58.869 

3:00.360 

2:57.712 

3:02.101 

2:55.083 

3:01.897 

2:55.944 

M1.  

1 

6 

3 

2 

14 

8 

10 

7 

12 

4 

11 

22 

5 

M2. Total Tm 

2:52.225 

2:52.275 

2:53.027 

2:54.870 

2:51.797 

2:52.793 

2:52.595 

2:53.379 

2:52.557 

2:55.596 

2:54.659 

2:51.891 

3:04.554 

M2.  

3 

4 

8 

11 

1 

7 

6 

9 

5 

14 

10 

2 

20 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

4 

10 

11 

13 

15 

15 

16 

16 

17 

18 

21 

24 

25 

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:12:57 
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Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

12 

37 

10 

115 

139 

90 

777 

251 

17 

Name 

Taaniel KARP 

Vahur KUPPER 

Prants PALS 

Tanel TEREPING 

Romet TSIRNA 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Madis TAFENAU 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Kristo KÜTT 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

M1. Total Tm 

3:02.725 

3:05.023 

2:59.175 

3:29.441 

3:09.079 

3:06.448 

3:05.775 

3:28.451 

M1.  

13 

15 

9 

20 

22 

18 

17 

16 

19 

M2. Total Tm 

2:58.109 

2:58.906 

3:10.272 

2:55.294 

2:55.168 

2:58.908 

3:01.584 

3:05.567 

3:03.359 

M2.  

15 

16 

22 

13 

12 

17 

18 

21 

19 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

28 

31 

31 

33 

34 

35 

35 

37 

38 
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Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 

81 

12 

70 

44 

10 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Alo EHASOO 

Taaniel KARP 

Lucas ORAV 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Prants PALS 

Nat/State 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Entrant 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:56.847 

2:58.427 

2:58.743 

3:01.052 

3:06.975 

3:10.637 

Diff 

1.580 

1.896 

4.205 

10.128 

13.790 

4th Last Tm 

43.314 

43.088 

48.955 

45.960 

46.389 

48.471 

3rd Last Tm 

46.765 

42.942 

42.752 

43.271 

48.174 

45.537 

2nd Last Tm 

42.350 

43.585 

42.403 

42.562 

42.348 

42.896 

Last Tm 

42.037 

46.801 

42.471 

46.652 

47.344 

51.292 

Start Speed 

2.381 

2.011 

2.162 

2.607 

2.720 

2.441 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

5 

6 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:13:03 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:14:20 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

88 

27 

37 

251 

777 

139 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Kenneth POHL 

Vahur KUPPER 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Madis TAFENAU 

Romet TSIRNA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

2:55.953 

2:56.341 

2:59.145 

3:02.297 

3:05.205 

2:29.007 

Diff 

0.388 

3.192 

6.344 

9.252 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.531 

43.979 

49.444 

43.766 

50.950 

44.810 

3rd Last Tm 

42.304 

42.190 

42.381 

44.854 

43.381 

44.810 

2nd Last Tm 

41.581 

46.070 

42.807 

43.270 

44.449 

46.728 

Last Tm 

46.211 

41.756 

42.415 

48.424 

43.792 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

2.326 

2.346 

2.098 

1.983 

2.633 

2.625 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

6 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:13:10 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:18:10 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

22 

696 

555 

17 

90 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Gabriel KOORT 

Janar MUTTIK 

Kristo KÜTT 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

2:52.172 

2:53.624 

2:54.638 

3:00.201 

1:32.439 

Diff 

1.452 

2.466 

8.029 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.244 

41.868 

42.215 

49.464 

42.995 

3rd Last Tm 

40.933 

41.671 

41.585 

42.271 

2nd Last Tm 

41.013 

41.901 

46.624 

42.700 

42.995 

Last Tm 

41.742 

46.155 

42.280 

43.048 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

2.240 

2.029 

1.934 

2.718 

2.658 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

6 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:28:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

231 

47 

98 

115 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Tamo TOODO 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Jakko VIILO 

Tanel TEREPING 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kaur Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.438 

2:52.650 

2:52.946 

2:54.411 

2:57.107 

Diff 

0.212 

0.508 

1.973 

4.669 

4th Last Tm 

41.830 

42.505 

42.654 

43.678 

48.307 

3rd Last Tm 

41.348 

41.615 

41.510 

45.640 

42.506 

2nd Last Tm 

41.066 

45.236 

41.213 

41.260 

41.947 

Last Tm 

46.133 

41.137 

44.933 

41.288 

42.110 

Start Speed 

2.061 

2.157 

2.636 

2.545 

2.237 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/08/2022 23:13:20 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:39:44 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 

No. 

22 

77 

231 

47 

696 

98 

555 

88 

27 

6 

115 

81 

12 

37 

17 

70 

251 

777 

44 

10 

139 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Tamo TOODO 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Gabriel KOORT 
Jakko VIILO 
Janar MUTTIK 
Allan KAKRI 
Kenneth POHL 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Tanel TEREPING 
Alo EHASOO 
Taaniel KARP 
Vahur KUPPER 
Kristo KÜTT 
Lucas ORAV 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Madis TAFENAU 
Ivar RÜHKA 
Prants PALS 
Romet TSIRNA 

Total Tm 

2:52.172 
2:52.438 
2:52.650 
2:52.946 
2:53.624 
2:54.411 
2:54.638 
2:55.953 
2:56.341 
2:56.847 
2:57.107 
2:58.427 
2:58.743 
2:59.145 
3:00.201 
3:01.052 
3:02.297 
3:05.205 
3:06.975 
3:10.637 
2:29.007 

Diff 

0.266 

0.478 

0.774 

1.452 

2.239 

2.466 

3.781 

4.169 

4.675 

4.935 

6.255 

6.571 

6.973 

8.029 

8.880 

10.125 

13.033 

14.803 

18.465 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.847] 

- 

4  [2:58.427] 

4  [2:58.743] 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.052] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.975] 

4  [3:10.637] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.953] 

4  [2:56.341] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:59.145] 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.297] 

4  [3:05.205] 

- 

- 

3  [2:29.007] 

R3.  

4  [2:52.172] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.624] 

- 

4  [2:54.638] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.201] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [2:52.438] 

4  [2:52.650] 

4  [2:52.946] 

- 

4  [2:54.411] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.107] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
No. 

90 

Name 

Jarmo VÕSA 
Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 
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3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

22 

27 

77 

696 

88 

47 

98 

555 

6 

231 

44 

81 

70 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Kenneth POHL 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Gabriel KOORT 

Allan KAKRI 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Jakko VIILO 

Janar MUTTIK 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Tamo TOODO 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Alo EHASOO 

Lucas ORAV 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kaur Motorsport 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.357 

2:50.570 

3:02.952 

2:53.223 

2:56.437 

3:02.101 

3:00.360 

2:55.083 

2:58.869 

2:57.712 

2:55.944 

3:01.897 

M1.  

3 

1 

14 

2 

6 

12 

10 

4 

8 

22 

7 

5 

11 

M2. Total Tm 

2:53.027 

2:52.225 

2:51.797 

2:54.870 

2:52.275 

2:52.557 

2:52.595 

2:55.596 

2:52.793 

2:51.891 

2:53.379 

3:04.554 

2:54.659 

M2.  

8 

3 

1 

11 

4 

5 

6 

14 

7 

2 

9 

20 

10 

M3. Total Tm 

2:52.172 

2:56.341 

2:52.438 

2:53.624 

2:55.953 

2:52.946 

2:54.411 

2:54.638 

2:56.847 

2:52.650 

3:06.975 

2:58.427 

3:01.052 

M3.  

1 

9 

2 

5 

8 

4 

6 

7 

10 

3 

19 

12 

16 

Total points 

12 

13 

17 

18 

18 

21 

22 

25 

25 

27 

35 

37 

37 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

12 

115 

37 

10 

17 

777 

251 

139 

90 

Name 

Taaniel KARP 

Tanel TEREPING 

Vahur KUPPER 

Prants PALS 

Kristo KÜTT 

Madis TAFENAU 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Romet TSIRNA 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

M1. Total Tm 

3:02.725 

3:29.441 

3:05.023 

2:59.175 

3:28.451 

3:06.448 

3:05.775 

3:09.079 

M1.  

13 

20 

15 

9 

19 

17 

16 

22 

18 

M2. Total Tm 

2:58.109 

2:55.294 

2:58.906 

3:10.272 

3:03.359 

3:01.584 

3:05.567 

2:55.168 

2:58.908 

M2.  

15 

13 

16 

22 

19 

18 

21 

12 

17 

M3. Total Tm 

2:58.743 

2:57.107 

2:59.145 

3:10.637 

3:00.201 

3:05.205 

3:02.297 

2:29.007 

M3.  

13 

11 

14 

20 

15 

18 

17 

21 

21 

Total points 

41 

44 

45 

51 

53 

53 

54 

55 

56 
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Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

139 

115 

37 

17 

90 

251 

777 

10 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Tanel TEREPING 

Vahur KUPPER 

Kristo KÜTT 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Madis TAFENAU 

Prants PALS 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

LifeLive TN5 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:21.616 

4:22.926 

4:25.640 

4:29.497 

4:30.209 

4:31.077 

4:31.938 

2:18.504 

Diff 

1.310 

4.024 

7.881 

8.593 

9.461 

10.322 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.384 

42.745 

42.627 

42.833 

43.097 

43.916 

47.837 

42.750 

3rd Last Tm 

41.381 

42.551 

42.221 

44.557 

45.083 

43.608 

44.884 

46.417 

2nd Last Tm 

47.089 

42.604 

42.875 

43.069 

42.507 

44.403 

43.036 

47.215 

Last Tm 

41.292 

47.220 

42.916 

42.857 

43.121 

48.788 

42.579 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

2.595 

2.037 

2.085 

2.466 

2.695 

2.296 

2.510 

2.122 

Start Pos 

7 

1 

2 

4 

8 

6 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

C-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:01:29 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

231 

6 

555 

70 

139 

81 

44 

12 

115 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Janar MUTTIK 

Lucas ORAV 

Romet TSIRNA 

Alo EHASOO 

Ivar RÜHKA 

Taaniel KARP 

Tanel TEREPING 

Nat/State 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

LifeLive TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RRT 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:12.114 

4:14.438 

4:15.640 

4:16.159 

4:17.574 

4:22.513 

4:22.713 

4:23.358 

4:23.933 

Diff 

2.324 

3.526 

4.045 

5.460 

10.399 

10.599 

11.244 

11.819 

4th Last Tm 

40.976 

44.970 

41.986 

41.369 

41.142 

42.500 

42.360 

42.352 

46.501 

3rd Last Tm 

40.659 

40.823 

41.218 

41.040 

41.058 

42.297 

42.501 

42.455 

41.974 

2nd Last Tm 

40.629 

41.019 

45.506 

40.967 

41.083 

42.092 

42.035 

41.764 

42.273 

Last Tm 

44.739 

40.948 

41.263 

40.963 

45.288 

42.458 

42.267 

42.789 

42.400 

Start Speed 

2.008 

2.143 

2.004 

2.319 

2.937 

2.479 

2.537 

2.989 

2.822 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

6 

9 

5 

4 

7 

8 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

B-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:20:59 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 17:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

77 

231 

696 

88 

27 

6 

22 

98 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Tamo TOODO 

Gabriel KOORT 

Allan KAKRI 

Kenneth POHL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Markus ABRAM 

Jakko VIILO 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

LifeLive TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kaur Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

2:57.155 

2:57.465 

2:58.113 

2:58.398 

3:00.457 

3:00.937 

43.240 

2.674 

Diff 

0.310 

0.958 

1.243 

3.302 

3.782 

3 Laps 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.788 

42.449 

42.567 

42.698 

45.396 

44.400 

3rd Last Tm 

42.028 

45.039 

41.676 

41.107 

42.317 

41.936 

2nd Last Tm 

46.788 

42.449 

42.567 

42.698 

45.396 

44.400 

Last Tm 

43.884 

43.152 

43.171 

42.796 

44.986 

45.273 

41.292 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

2.099 

2.639 

2.539 

2.462 

1.931 

2.710 

1.948 

2.674 

Start Pos 

3 

8 

4 

5 

2 

9 

1 

7 

Joker Comment 

+ 4,38 sekundit 

+ 4,380 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race started at 17:30:35 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 18:30 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

47 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Nat/State 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Speed Start Pos 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart Xtrem 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race started at 17:30:35 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 18:30 
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Championship Standings of Crosskart Xtrem Printed:: 01/08/2022 23:15:02

Crosskart Xtrem
    2022

#1 #2 #3

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap C- Total B- Total A- Total

1 77 Peeter RÜÜTEL 65 0 0 x x x x 65 65

2 231 Tamo TOODO 62 3 3 x x 0 0 62 62

3 696 Gabriel KOORT 60 5 2 x x x x 60 60

4 88 Allan KAKRI 58 7 2 x x x x 58 58

5 27 Kenneth POHL 56 9 2 x x x x 56 56

6 6 Janis BAUMANIS 55 10 1 x x 0 0 55 55

7 22 Markus ABRAM 54 11 1 x x x x 54 54

8 98 Jakko VIILO 53 12 1 x x x xDNF 53

9 555 Janar MUTTIK 51 14 2 x x 51 51 x x

10 70 Lucas ORAV 50 15 1 x x 50 50 x x

11 139 Romet TSIRNA 49 16 1 0 0 49 49 x x

12 81 Alo EHASOO 48 17 1 x x 48 48 x x

13 44 Ivar RÜHKA 47 18 1 x x 47 47 x x

14 12 Taaniel KARP 46 19 1 x x 46 46 x x

15 115 Tanel TEREPING 45 20 1 0 0 45 45 x x

16 37 Vahur KUPPER 44 21 1 44 44 x x x x

17 17 Kristo KÜTT 43 22 1 43 43 x x x x

18 90 Jarmo VÕSA 42 23 1 42 42 x x x x

19 251 Raido NIKONOROV 41 24 1 41 41 x x x x

20 777 Madis TAFENAU 40 25 1 40 40 x x x x

21 10 Prants PALS 39 26 1 DNF 39 x x x x

22 47 Marko RINGENBERG 0 65 39 x x x xDNS 0
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